event

Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy
Fall Frenzy

class

Open 1st Race Open, Saturday

Open 1st Race Open, Saturday

OBRA 1000 1st Race OBRA 1000, Saturday
OBRA 1000 1st Race OBRA 1000, Saturday
4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday

4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday
Open 2nd Race - Roll Only Open, Saturday
Open 2nd Race - Roll Only Open, Saturday

OBRA 1000 2nd Race - Roll Only OBRA 1000, Saturday
OBRA 1000 2nd Race - Roll Only OBRA 1000, Saturday

4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday
4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday

category
Open
Open
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
Open
Open
OBRA 1000
OBRA 1000
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class
4D Class

rider_name

Jackie Moe

Sandee Foster-Yanez
Brandy Schanno 1
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Korrey Tweed

Jacque Schumacher
TARA BERTRAND
Jackie Moe

Kendyl Hanning

Ellie Purdy

Wylie Sturm

Allie Marker

Melanie Harris
Alyssa Greenwood
Jacque Schumacher
Paisley Hill

Cassie Vance

Amber Lee

Parker Davis

Allie Marker

Kennedy Vaughn
Barbara Sadewasser
Amanda Chambers
Bre Miller

Sandee Foster-Yanez
Jackie Moe

Sandee Foster-Yanez
Brandy Schanno 1
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Korrey Tweed
Jacque Schumacher
TARA BERTRAND
Jackie Moe

Allie Marker

Melanie Harris
Alyssa Greenwood
Amber Lee

Allie Marker

Barbara Sadewasser
Sandee Foster-Yanez

horse_name
AlRiseForTheJudge
Jet In On Honor
Famous Neon Glow “Callie”
Juno Know Biankus
Star Struck Fame

Js river dancer

Judge Splash of Cash
AlIRiseForTheJudge
Bill

Dudda Laduh

Ezra

Drinkin French Gin
Dixie

Whistle

CR STREAKIN SEDONA
Firewater Fish (Jersey)
Scooter

Smarty Pants on Fire
Chic

Rod

Paige

Bling biankas cash
Frenchmans Lil Okie
Blondie

Jet In On Honor
AlRiseForTheJudge
Jet In On Honor
Famous Neon Glow “Callie”
Juno Know Biankus
Star Struck Fame

Js river dancer

Judge Splash of Cash
AlRiseForTheJudge
Drinkin French Gin
Dixie

Whistle

Smarty Pants on Fire
Rod

Bling biankas cash
Jet In On Honor

place
1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th

score purse
17.18
No-Time
19.7
23.98
16.5
16.95
17.09
17.18
17.31
17.58
17.76
18.44
18.6
18.63
19
19.07
19.57
19.7
20.91
22.25
23.49
28.37
No-Time
No-Time
No-Time
17.18
1000.000 No Time
19.7
23.98
16.5
16.95
17.09
17.18
18.44
18.6
18.63
19.7
2225
28.37
1000.000 No Time

$42.00

$35.00

$142.00
$109.00
$97.00
$75.00
$54.00
$109.00
$84.00
$72.00
$55.00
$40.00

$42.00

$35.00

$120.00

$108.00

$80.00



