event	class	category	rider_name	horse_name	place	score pu	se
Fall Frenzy	Open 1st Race Open, Saturday	Open	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 1st	17.18	\$42.00
Fall Frenzy	Open 1st Race Open, Saturday	Open	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jet In On Honor		No-Time	
Fall Frenzy	OBRA 1000 1st Race OBRA 1000, Saturday	OBRA 1000	Brandy Schanno 1	Famous Neon Glow "Callie"	1D - 1st	19.7	\$35.00
Fall Frenzy	OBRA 1000 1st Race OBRA 1000, Saturday	OBRA 1000	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Juno Know Biankus	1D - 2nd	23.98	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Korrey Tweed	Star Struck Fame	1D - 1st	16.5	\$142.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Jacque Schumacher	Js river dancer	1D - 2nd	16.95	\$109.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	TARA BERTRAND	Judge Splash of Cash	2D - 1st	17.09	\$97.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	2D - 2nd	17.18	\$75.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Kendyl Hanning	Bill	2D - 3rd	17.31	\$54.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Ellie Purdy	Dudda Laduh	3D - 1st	17.58	\$109.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Wylie Sturm	Ezra	3D - 2nd	17.76	\$84.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Allie Marker	Drinkin French Gin	4D - 1st	18.44	\$72.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Melanie Harris	Dixie	4D - 2nd	18.6	\$55.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Alyssa Greenwood	Whistle	4D - 3rd	18.63	\$40.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Jacque Schumacher	CR STREAKIN SEDONA	4D - 4th	19	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Paisley Hill	Firewater Fish (Jersey)	4D - 5th	19.07	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Cassie Vance	Scooter	4D - 6th	19.57	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Amber Lee	Smarty Pants on Fire	4D - 7th	19.7	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Parker Davis	Chic	4D - 8th	20.91	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Allie Marker	Rod	4D - 9th	22.25	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Kennedy Vaughn	Paige	4D - 10th	23.49	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Barbara Sadewasser	Bling biankas cash	4D - 11th	28.37	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Amanda Chambers	Frenchmans Lil Okie		No-Time	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Bre Miller	Blondie		No-Time	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 1st Race 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jet In On Honor		No-Time	
Fall Frenzy	Open 2nd Race - Roll Only Open, Saturday	Open	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	1D - 1st	17.18	\$42.00
Fall Frenzy	Open 2nd Race - Roll Only Open, Saturday	Open	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jet In On Honor		1000.000 No Time	
Fall Frenzy	OBRA 1000 2nd Race - Roll Only OBRA 1000, Saturday	OBRA 1000	Brandy Schanno 1	Famous Neon Glow "Callie"	1D - 1st	19.7	\$35.00
Fall Frenzy	OBRA 1000 2nd Race - Roll Only OBRA 1000, Saturday	OBRA 1000	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Juno Know Biankus	1D - 2nd	23.98	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Korrey Tweed	Star Struck Fame	1D - 1st	16.5	\$120.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Jacque Schumacher	Js river dancer	1D - 2nd	16.95	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	TARA BERTRAND	Judge Splash of Cash	2D - 1st	17.09	\$108.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Jackie Moe	AllRiseForTheJudge	2D - 2nd	17.18	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Allie Marker	Drinkin French Gin	4D - 1st	18.44	\$80.00
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Melanie Harris	Dixie	4D - 2nd	18.6	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Alyssa Greenwood	Whistle	4D - 3rd	18.63	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Amber Lee	Smarty Pants on Fire	4D - 4th	19.7	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Allie Marker	Rod	4D - 5th	22.25	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Barbara Sadewasser	Bling biankas cash	4D - 6th	28.37	
Fall Frenzy	4D Class 2nd Race - Roll Only 4D Class, Saturday	4D Class	Sandee Foster-Yanez	Jet In On Honor		1000.000 No Time	